Parker Hannifin Instrument Tubing
Parker now offers quality-assured
seamless stainless steel tubing
The ABILITY to provide
the total instrumentation
tubing packages!
When you want to reduce the risk of
leakage in your hydraulic and

 Carbon    0.07 max
 Sulfur    0.03 max
How to Order Tubing
TUBE 3MMX0.71 -     SS
Tubing OD X WT
    Material
 Stainless Steel
If you need the Cold Rolling Tubing
    Add the suffix “ – CR ” to the end of the
part number
Tube
OD inch
Nominal
Wall Thickness inch
Basic Ordering Number
Std Instrumentation Tubing
Weight
kg / m
1/8” 0.028” TUBE 1/8X.028-SS 0.04
1/4"
0.035” TUBE 1/4X.035-SS 0.12
0.049” TUBE 1/4X.049-SS 0.16
3/8”
0.035” TUBE 3/8X.035-SS 0.19
0.049” TUBE 3/8X.049-SS 0.26
0.065” TUBE 3/8X.065-SS 0.33
1/2"
0.035” TUBE 1/2X.035-SS 0.26
0.049” TUBE 1/2X.049-SS 0.36
0.065” TUBE 1/2X.065-SS 0.46
3/4"
0.049” TUBE 3/4X.049-SS 0.55
0.065” TUBE 3/4X.065-SS 0.72
0.083” TUBE 3/4X.083-SS 0.90
0.095” TUBE 3/4X.095-SS 1.01
0.105” TUBE 3/4X.105-SS 1.10
1”
0.065” TUBE 1X.065-SS 0.98
0.083” TUBE 1X.083-SS 1.23
Tube
OD MM
Nominal
Wall Thickness MM
Basic Ordering Number
Std Instrumentation Tubing
Weight
kg / m
3 0.71 TUBE 3MMX0.71-SS 0.04
6
1.00 TUBE 6MMX1.0-SS 0.13
1.50 TUBE 6MMX1.5-SS 0.17
8
1.00 TUBE 8MMX1.0-SS 0.18
1.50 TUBE 8MMX1.5-SS 0.24
10
1.00 TUBE 10MMX1.0-SS 0.23
1.50 TUBE 10MMX1.5-SS 0.32
12
1.00 TUBE 12MMX1.0-SS 0.28
1.50 TUBE 12MMX1.5-SS 0.40
2.00 TUBE 12MMX2.0-SS 0.50
14
2.00 TUBE 14MMX2.0-SS 0.60
2.50 TUBE 14MMX2.5-SS 0.72
16
1.50 TUBE 16MMX1.5-SS 0.54
2.00 TUBE 16MMX2.0-SS 0.70
18
1.50 TUBE 18MMX1.5-SS 0.62
2.00 TUBE 18MMX2.0-SS 0.80
20 2.00 TUBE 20MMX2.0-SS 0.90
22 2.00 TUBE 22MMX2.0-SS 1.00
25